
Tirage Solution REF Pts Cumul

1 ASIOUDN

2 EJEUEMP SOUDAIN H4 68 68

3 EE+TUIAZ JUMPE 11D 39 107

4 NG?HIUR AZIMUTÉE F8 72 179

5 TVMREAE NUR(A)GHI I9 84 263

6 ETWOOQF MÉTAVERS 4A 78 341

7 OOQW+MNB FÉTU 12C 34 375

8 BMOOW+NS QIN 15H 30 405

9 BMOW+IAP JUMPERONS 11D 38 443

10 BIMO+FUI SWAP L11 30 473

11 IIM+SL?R BŒUF B2 36 509

12 IR?+LRDI SLIM 15L 35 544

13 ILRR+EOE DI(T) 13B 25 569

14 ENVUSTT ROULIÈRE 6F 62 631

15 STU+DEEE VENT A12 37 668

16 LEBKARE DEUTÉRÉS L1 74 742

17 EL+IGHAC BREAKA 8A 54 796

18 G+CRETIS CHÉDAIL 1I 39 835

19 GI+OLNAY ÉCRÊTES K1 32 867

20 GILN+LXS SOYA 8L 39 906

21 GLLNS+OA XI 9C 44 950

22 GLLS+A OCÉAN 2J 31 981

SÉGAS 7K 27 1008
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